R5XHG-4010
rousseau.com  info@rousseau.com180
R
 S
P
E
C
IA

PRODUCT NO. WIDTH
RC__-2401 24"
RC__-3001 30"
RC__-3601 36"
RC__-4801 48"
TECH UPRIGHT RD44
• For installation of an RD02 storage
cabinet, R5MCA computer cabinet,
RC47 panel supports, RC60 and RC61
power feed panels and RC62 and RC63
cover panels
• Anchors securely to the work surface
• Installs on RC35, RC37, WS08, WS14
and WS16 tops only
PRODUCT NO. HEIGHT
RD44-19 19"
RD44-40 40"
NOTE:	 T h e	to p	n e e ds	a n	ex t r a	1 1 /2"	at	t h e back.
FLIPPER DOOR STORAGE CABINET
• Flipper door has a large handle for a
comfortable grip

R5MCA-24_2 Cabinet with keyboard
and mouse tray
R5MCA-24_3 Cabinet with polycarbonate door,
and keyboard and mouse tray
SLOPED TOP FOR STORAGE CABINET
AND COMPUTER CABINET RD42
• Keeps the workspace clean and safe while
reducing clutter
• Fits perfectly into the "5S" storage method
• 35° sloped top for computer cabinet
and storage cabinet
• The top for computer cabinets
includes a fan
• 8"H
PRODUCT NO. TYPE OF TOP W × D
RD42-241408 For storage cabinet 24" × 14"
RD42-301408 For storage cabinet 30" × 14"
RD42-361408 For storage cabinet 36" × 14"
RD42-481408 For storage cabinet 48" × 14"
RD42-601408 For storage cabinet 60" × 14"
RD43-241408 For computer cabinet 24" × 14"
FINISHING PANEL RC41 / RC42
• Painted steel: RC41
• Stainless steel: RC42
• Creates a neat and attractive appearance